PL ENTRY AVG

2019 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS « ANCILLARY EVENT ¢« TYME TO BOWL, OROVILLE

BOWLER

CENTER

#1

#2

#3

SCR _HDCP TOTAL SCHOL

1 134 205
2 413 194
3 443 177
4 30.2 183
5 3.4 204
6 454 190
7 3.3 176
8 674 182
9 56.2 177

10 712 170
11 294 205
12 492 176
13 702 167
14 36.1 209
15 503 165
16 143 175
17 7721 167
18 364 201
19 293 184
20 54 171
21 571 189
22 494 168
23 66.1 203
24 561 168
25 301 151
26 713 173
27 9.4 170
28 3.2 165
29 504 204
30 3.1 178
31 771 184
32 772 167
33 4.4 165
34 714 183
35 68.1 160
36 9.3 162
37 742 167
38 66.2 181

MASTERS

JORELL MORRIS
CHRISTIAN CHAN
BRODY LA ROSE
ANGEL MORAN
LEOJ CHIN

DAVID WAYBRIGHT
DOMINIC FISHER
COLIN SCHAMP
DUSTIN CHINN
DYLAN HART
ANDREW RAMIREZ
NOAH COLFLESH
JACOB WALL

JOHN MEHLUM JR
XAVIER W BRASHEAR
JONATHAN CONOVER
NATE REED

NOAH BRICENO
JEREMY TUAZON
KONNOR AMES
JASON GEE
JUSTIN MILLER

JOHNALAN LINHORST JR

ADAM ROURA
AARON CALICA
BRANDON BALLARD
CESAR CASTRO
MATHEW WANG
ETHAN PAROD
DANTE MONTOYA
JAMISON RILEY
NATE REED

MARTIN VELASCO
AVREE JOHNSON
NICHOLAS SALAZAR
STEPHEN CANO
ALEX CALDERON
TRAVIS MILLER

ALBANY
CLASSIC
PICKWICK
JEWEL CITY
OAK TREE

AMF SOUTHWEST

OAK TREE
SURF BOWL
E.A. DUBLIN
STARS REC
JEWEL CITY
COUNTRY CLUB
STARS REC
SANTA CLARITA
COUNTRY CLUB
ALBANY

AMF ORCHARD
SANTA CLARITA
JEWEL CITY
HARBOR

E.A. DUBLIN
COUNTRY CLUB
BUENA LANES
E.A. DUBLIN
JEWEL CITY
STARS REC
LEATHERNECK
OAK TREE
COUNTRY CLUB
OAK TREE

AMF ORCHARD
AMF ORCHARD
OAK TREE
STARS REC
SURF BOWL
LEATHERNECK
STARS REC
BUENA LANES

230
244
210
236
223
249
181
197
213
235
180
214
278
207
191
185
204
220
188
202
238
214
223
159
208
224
177
161
169
182
147
233
187
176
167
145
133
154

266
163
234
202
236
194
220
228
214
211
233
217
183
201
234
254
215
223
208
179
180
221
156
202
204
170
160
204
221
189
232
170
188
169
198
188
188
133

268
280
235
234
21
222
263
238
233
211
232
214
179
225
207
192
206
177
220
221
181
162
216
233
179
191
239
211
174
180
167
143
162
192
162
186
182
174

764 0 764

687 0 687
679 0 679
672 0 672
670 0 670
665 0 665
664 0 664
663 0 663
660 0 660
657 0 657
645 0 645
645 0 645
640 0 640
633 0 633
632 0 632
631 0 631
625 0 625
620 0 620
616 0 616
602 0 602
599 0 599
597 0 597
595 0 595
594 0 594
591 0 591
585 0 585
576 0 576
576 0 576
564 0 564
551 0 551
546 0 546
546 0 546
537 0 537
537 0 537
527 0 527
519 0 519
503 0 503
461 0 461

TOTAL AWARDED

7/28/2019

8:19:11 AM



2019 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS « ANCILLARY EVENT ¢« TYME TO BOWL, OROVILLE

PL _ENTRY AVG, BOWLER CENTER #1 #2 #3 SCR _HDCP TOTAL SCHOL
1 77.3 157 JACKSON REID AMF ORCHARD 221 205 213 639 183 822
2 254 132 ADREIAN OLANGO JEWEL CITY 157 163 245 565 249 814
3 411 152 MATTHEW CHAN CLASSIC 189 172 225 586 195 781
4 22 100 MARK WANG OAK TREE 127 154 157 438 336 774
5 78.2 126 MATTHEW WAGNER AMF ORCHARD 147 181 176 504 267 771
6 38.3 136 MATTHEW JAMIESON SANTA CLARITA 159 180 186 525 240 765
7 67.2 132 ZACHARY (ZAC) GIBBS- SURF BOWL 190 151 165 506 249 755
8 743 141 ALLEN KNUTSEN STARS REC 158 192 175 525 225 750
9 72.2 133 ARMAAN WALAND STARS REC 145 182 170 497 246 743
10 46.2 131 SAMUEL CRIST AMF ORCHARD 179 165 157 491 262 743
11 723 152 DJAUSTIN STARS REC 205 158 179 542 195 737
12 424 147 ALEX CROWLEY DOUBLE DECKER 178 178 158 514 210 724
13 4.3 139 LATHAN CHIN OAK TREE 147 164 164 475 231 706
14 484 142 CAMERON THOMAS COUNTRY CLUB 193 175 115 483 222 705
15 481 129 DANIEL BASKETTE COUNTRY CLUB 159 137 149 445 258 703
16 58.1 150 DEREK CHINN E.A. DUBLIN 142 201 158 501 201 702
17 103 101 ELIJAH CURO LEATHERNECK 117 126 123 366 333 699
18 381 119 JOEY GOMEZ SANTA CLARITA 125 115 169 409 285 694
19 39.2 90 FREDRICK DESCHER SANTA CLARITA 122 93 116 331 363 694
20 251 113 ANDREW OLANGO JEWEL CITY 103 145 135 383 300 683
21 7.2 110 MARK LUZANILLA BRC MORENO 141 123 109 373 309 682
22 23 115 BRANDON PROBERT OAK TREE 108 162 119 379 297 676
23 374 141 LANDON DEWIT SANTA CLARITA 153 162 128 443 225 668
24 693 142 KYLE NINO SURF BOWL 137 172 128 437 222 659
25 24 111 RYAN SANDS OAK TREE 148 104 98 350 306 656
26 7.1 116 ESHAAN VAIDYANATHAN BRC MORENO 127 108 125 360 294 654
27 694 91 NOAH SALAZAR SURF BOWL 115 91 76 282 360 642
28 644 119 JACKLINHORST BUENA LANES 121 112 114 347 285 632
29 384 110 CHARLIE LERMA SANTA CLARITA 93 120 108 321 309 630
30 633 69 SHANE DOW BUENA LANES 67 52 80 199 420 619
31 201 150 THEODORE LONG E&O 144 124 134 402 201 603
32 664 136 GRANT READY BUENA LANES 133 113 113 359 240 599
33 653 151 JAMES CRANFILL BUENA LANES 114 126 101 341 198 539
P RI N C E TOTAL AWARDED

7/28/2019 8:19:11 AM



2019 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS « ANCILLARY EVENT ¢« TYME TO BOWL, OROVILLE

PL _ENTRY AVG, BOWLER CENTER #1 #2 #3 SCR _HDCP TOTAL SCHOL
1 243 102 JENESIS JULY BORILLO JEWEL CITY 139 132 168 439 330 769
2 49.1 124 BROOKLYN TARTER COUNTRY CLUB 125 182 167 474 270 744
3 58.3 114 KAYLIE GEE E.A. DUBLIN 135 121 169 425 297 722
4 24.2 89 SOPHIA CALICA JEWEL CITY 80 149 105 334 366 700
5 9.2 98 ELLIE SALAZAR SURF BOWL 94 129 130 353 342 695
6 721 95 ISHIKA WALAND STARS REC 111 119 105 335 351 686
7 7.4 82 JENNAIVEVE SHEPPARD AMF SOUTHWEST 86 94 112 292 384 676
8 41.2 139 CHERIANNE CUARTERO CLASSIC 149 139 147 435 231 666
9 58.2 109 DANIELLE CHINN E.A. DUBLIN 105 117 120 342 312 654
10 461 94 NATALIE WEIMANN PICKWICK 82 119 92 293 351 644
11 624 74 JILLYANNE LINHORST BUENA LANES 81 86 63 230 405 635
12 671 142 MAYLIE SALAZAR SURF BOWL 144 118 150 412 222 634
13 493 118 HOPE TARTER COUNTRY CLUB 96 119 126 341 288 629
14 7.3 86 CAELYN SEROURIAN AMF SOUTHWEST 93 97 58 248 375 623
15 63.2 132 SIERRA TERRY BUENA LANES 102 103 114 319 249 568
PRINCESS TOTAL AWARDED

7/28/2019

8:19:11 AM




2019 CA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS « ANCILLARY EVENT ¢« TYME TO BOWL, OROVILLE

PL _ENTRY AVG, BOWLER CENTER #1 #2 #3 SCR _HDCP TOTAL SCHOL
1 414 210 SAPHYRE NOFUENTE FIRESIDE 269 198 228 695 0 695
2 35.3 189 CHEYENNE SHOEMAKER SANTA CLARITA 238 247 192 677 0 677
3 65.1 179 THERESA MILLER BUENA LANES 194 170 211 575 0 575
4 291 185 PAMELA FALLER JEWEL CITY 234 172 158 564 0 564
5 36.2 167 EMMA SHANER SANTA CLARITA 149 194 200 543 0 543
6 474 169 ALEXIA CURDY COUNTRY CLUB 150 174 201 525 0 525
7 441 166 DANIELLE SWAISGOOD PICKWICK 163 172 170 505 0 505
8 774 178 LIZZY LUCIO AMF ORCHARD 153 183 158 494 0 494
QU E E NS TOTAL AWARDED

7/28/2019

8:19:11 AM




